VYDEHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES & RESEARCH CENTRE

482 EPIP Area, Nallurahalli, Whitefield, Bangalore- 560066.

Undergraduate (MBBS) Teaching Schedule for the Maonth of July 2017

Department of Pathology

Term: Postgraduates
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Date & Day | Timings & Events
9.00to10 |10 AMto |11AM to 12PM 12PM to 1 PM | 2PM to 3 PM 3 PM to 4 PM
AM 11AM

010717 Saturday Labwork | Lab work Lab work Lab work Lab work

02.07.17 Sunday .

03.07.17 Monday e Lab work Lab work

04.07.17 Tuesday Lab work Lab work =

05.07.17 Wednesday | Lab work | Lab work Lab work Lab work Lab work

06.07.17 Thursday | Labwork | Labwork Lab work Journal club: Journal club: =
Dir. Sameer Dr. Sameer
Dr. A S Shivarudrappa Dr. A S Shivarudrappa
Journal club: Accuracy & Journal club: Accuracy &
reliability of Tzanck smear reliability of Tzanck smear
compared to histopathology | compared to histopathology
in ulcerative & nodular in ulcerative & nodular
lesions. lesions.

07.07.17 Friday Lab work | Lab work Lab work Lab work Lab work

08.07.17 Saturday Lab work | Lab work Lab work ' Lab work Lab work
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VYDEHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES & RESEARCH CENTRE

#82, EPIP Area, Nallurahalli, Whitefield, Bangalore- 560066,

Undergraduate (MBBS) Teaching Schedule for the Month of July 2017

Department of Pathology

Term: Postgraduates

[09.07.17 L T Ty e TR ER e ey [ e S T -
10.07.17 Monday Lab work | Lab work Lab work Lab work Lab work
11.07.17 Tuesday Labwork | Lab work Lab work Lab work Lab work
12.07.17 Wednesday | Lab work | Lab work Lab work | Lab work Lab work
13.07.17 Thursday | Lab work | Lab work Lab work Journal club: Dr. Harini Journal club: Dr. Harini
Moderator: Dr. Prathima S | Moderator: Dr. Prathima S
Evaluation of Masood’s & Evaluation of Masood’s &
Modified Masood’s scoring Modified Masood’s scoring
in the cytological diagnosis of | in the cytological diagnosis of
palpable breast lump palpable breast lump
aspirates aspirates
14.07.17 Friday Lab work | Lab work Lab work Lab work Lab work
15.07.17 Saturday Lab work | Lab work Lab work Lab work Lab work
16.07.17 Sunday .
17.07.17 Monday Labwork | Lab work Lab work Journal club: Dr. Anita Journal club: Dr. Anita

. _ME_.__EE_m aspirate nw_ its

Moderator: Dr, Niranjan

Modified Bleach method for
detection of AFB in

Meoderator: Dr. Niranjan

Modified Bleach method for
detection of AFB in
lymphnode aspirate & its
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VYDEHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES & RESEARCH CENTRE
#82, EPIP Area, Nallurahalli, Whitefield, Bangalore- 560066.
Undergraduate (MBBS) Teaching Schedule for the Month of J uly 2017
Department of Pathology

Term: Postgraduates

comparison with comparison with
conventional ZN stain conventional ZN stain
18.07.17 Tuesday Lab work | Lab work Lab work Lab work Lab work
19.07.17 Wednesday | Lab work | Lab work | Lab work Lab work Lab work
1 20.07.17 Thursday | Lab work | Lab work Lab work
21.07.17 Friday Lab work | Lab work Lab work Lab work Lab work
22.07.17 ' Saturday Lab work | Lab work Lab work Lab work Lab work
23.07.17 Sunday .
24.07.17 Monday Lab work | Lab work Lab work Biopsy review: Dr. Biopsy review: Dr.
Niranjan J Niranjan J
25.07.17 Tuesday Lab work | Lab work Lab work Lab work Lab work
26.07.17 Wednesday | Lab work | Lab work Lab work Seminar: Seminar:
Dr. Sameer Nandan Reddy Dir. Sameer Nandan Reddy
Moderator: Dr. Niranjan J Moderator: Dr. Niranjan J
|- * Skin adnexal tumors” * Skin adnexal tumors”
27.07.17 Thursday | Labwork | Lab work Lab work Journal club: Journal club:
Dr. Angkita Kalita Dr. Angkita Kalita
Moderator: Moderator:
Dr. A S Shivarudrappa Dr. A S Shivarudrappa
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VYDEHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES & RESEARCH CENTRE
#82, EPIP Area, Nallurahalli, Whitefield, Bangalore- 560066.
Undergraduate (MBBS) Teaching Schedule for the Month of July 2017
Department of Pathology

Term: Postgraduates

28.07.17 | Friday Lab work | Lab work Lab work Lab work | Lab work
29.07.17 Saturday Lab work | Lab work Lab work | Lab work Lab work
30.07.17 Sunday
31.07.17 Monday Lab work | Lab work Lab work Seminar: Seminar: =
Dr. Anita Kumari Dr. Anita Kumari
Moderator: Moderator:
Dr A S Shivarudrappa Dr A S Shivarudrappa
* Vasculitis syndromes™ * Vasculitis syndromes”
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